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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

   Real & Personal       4        430,800        420,300        420,300              0        -13,200          2,700              0              0          -2.44
      Personal           1        204,000        206,700        206,700              0              0          2,700              0              0           1.32
        Real             3        226,800        213,600        213,600              0        -13,200              0              0              0          -5.82
  Totals             Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  

  All: Ind. Personal     1        204,000        206,700        206,700              0              0          2,700              0              0           1.32
    59045                1        204,000        206,700        206,700              0              0          2,700              0              0           1.32
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential       1          3,500          3,500          3,500              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59045                1          3,500          3,500          3,500              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        2        223,300        210,100        210,100              0        -13,200              0              0              0          -5.91
    59045                2        223,300        210,100        210,100              0        -13,200              0              0              0          -5.91
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 59045             4        430,800        420,300        420,300              0        -13,200          2,700              0              0          -2.44
    Ind. Personal        1        204,000        206,700        206,700              0              0          2,700              0              0           1.32
    Residential          1          3,500          3,500          3,500              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Industrial           2        223,300        210,100        210,100              0        -13,200              0              0              0          -5.91
  Property Class     Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA COMMUNITY
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

   Real & Personal       4        430,800        430,800        420,300        404,204        404,204        397,236        397,236        410,106        410,106
      Personal           1        204,000        204,000        206,700        204,000        204,000        206,700        206,700        206,700        206,700
        Real             3        226,800        226,800        213,600        200,204        200,204        190,536        190,536        203,406        203,406
  Totals             Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP

  All: Ind. Personal     1        204,000        204,000        206,700        204,000        204,000        206,700        206,700        206,700        206,700
    59045                1        204,000        204,000        206,700        204,000        204,000        206,700        206,700        206,700        206,700
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential       1          3,500          3,500          3,500          3,500          3,500          3,500          3,500          3,556          3,556
    59045                1          3,500          3,500          3,500          3,500          3,500          3,500          3,500          3,556          3,556
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        2        223,300        223,300        210,100        196,704        196,704        187,036        187,036        199,850        199,850
    59045                2        223,300        223,300        210,100        196,704        196,704        187,036        187,036        199,850        199,850
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 59045             4        430,800        430,800        420,300        404,204        404,204        397,236        397,236        410,106        410,106
    Ind. Personal        1        204,000        204,000        206,700        204,000        204,000        206,700        206,700        206,700        206,700
    Residential          1          3,500          3,500          3,500          3,500          3,500          3,500          3,500          3,556          3,556
    Industrial           2        223,300        223,300        210,100        196,704        196,704        187,036        187,036        199,850        199,850
  Property Class     Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA COMMUNITY



Unit(s): HOME TWP 1120

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'Ren. Zone (Ad Valorem)'

Page: 
DB: 2015 County Board

04/09/2015

08:35 AM

3

<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

   Real & Personal       2        207,500        223,300        207,500        223,300        207,500        223,300        210,200        210,100
      Personal           1        204,000              0        204,000              0        204,000              0        206,700              0
        Real             1          3,500        223,300          3,500        223,300          3,500        223,300          3,500        210,100
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG

  All: Ind. Personal     1        204,000              0        204,000              0        204,000              0        206,700              0
    59045                1        204,000              0        204,000              0        204,000              0        206,700              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential       1          3,500              0          3,500              0          3,500              0          3,500              0
    59045                1          3,500              0          3,500              0          3,500              0          3,500              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0        223,300              0        223,300              0        223,300              0        210,100
    59045                0              0        223,300              0        223,300              0        223,300              0        210,100
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 59045             2        207,500        223,300        207,500        223,300        207,500        223,300        210,200        210,100
    Ind. Personal        1        204,000              0        204,000              0        204,000              0        206,700              0
    Residential          1          3,500              0          3,500              0          3,500              0          3,500              0
    Industrial           0              0        223,300              0        223,300              0        223,300              0        210,100
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA COMMUNITY
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

   Real & Personal       2        207,500        196,704        207,500        196,704        207,500        196,704        210,200        187,036
      Personal           1        204,000              0        204,000              0        204,000              0        206,700              0
        Real             1          3,500        196,704          3,500        196,704          3,500        196,704          3,500        187,036
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG

  All: Ind. Personal     1        204,000              0        204,000              0        204,000              0        206,700              0
    59045                1        204,000              0        204,000              0        204,000              0        206,700              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential       1          3,500              0          3,500              0          3,500              0          3,500              0
    59045                1          3,500              0          3,500              0          3,500              0          3,500              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0        196,704              0        196,704              0        196,704              0        187,036
    59045                0              0        196,704              0        196,704              0        196,704              0        187,036
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 59045             2        207,500        196,704        207,500        196,704        207,500        196,704        210,200        187,036
    Ind. Personal        1        204,000              0        204,000              0        204,000              0        206,700              0
    Residential          1          3,500              0          3,500              0          3,500              0          3,500              0
    Industrial           0              0        196,704              0        196,704              0        196,704              0        187,036
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59045   MONTABELLA COMMUNITY
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>

RZ - Renaissance Zone         Real & Personal                         1          3,500               3,500
RZ - Renaissance Zone         Personal                                0              0                   0
RZ - Renaissance Zone         Real                                    1          3,500               3,500

                                                                  Count      SEV Value       Taxable Value

*****   CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Special Act Totals    >>>>>

RZ - Renaissance Zone                        Real & Personal              1                3500                3500
RZ - Renaissance Zone                        Personal                     0                   0                   0
RZ - Renaissance Zone                        Real                         1                3500                3500

Tool/Die Renaissance Zone                    Real & Personal              3              416800              393736
Tool/Die Renaissance Zone                    Personal                     1              206700              206700
Tool/Die Renaissance Zone                    Real                         2              210100              187036

                                                                      Count           SEV Value       Taxable Value

*****   Special Act Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

EDMORE TOOL & GRINDING              has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
STEVENS TERRY & LUCY                has               0.78 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ETG ACQUISITIONS INC                has               1.56 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
VTAC LLC                            has               3.18 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 4 Owners by Acreage  *****

STEVENS TERRY & LUCY                has        3,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
VTAC LLC                            has       56,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ETG ACQUISITIONS INC                has      153,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
EDMORE TOOL & GRINDING              has      206,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 4 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

STEVENS TERRY & LUCY                has        3,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
VTAC LLC                            has       33,836 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ETG ACQUISITIONS INC                has      153,200 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
EDMORE TOOL & GRINDING              has      206,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 4 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

012-027-014-21              STEVENS TERRY & LUCY                   $       3,500
012-023-013-10              VTAC LLC                               $      33,836
012-023-016-00              ETG ACQUISITIONS INC                   $     153,200
012-900-011-00              EDMORE TOOL & GRINDING                 $     206,700
*****  Top 4 Taxable Values  *****

012-027-014-21              STEVENS TERRY & LUCY                   $       3,500
012-023-013-10              VTAC LLC                               $      56,900
012-023-016-00              ETG ACQUISITIONS INC                   $     153,200
012-900-011-00              EDMORE TOOL & GRINDING                 $     206,700
*****  Top 4 S.E.V.s  *****


